

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8807/2012

MADAN LAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUKH RAJ @ SUKH RAM . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8808/2012 (XV)

Date : 06-12-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

*Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

*Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matters after four
weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER

* (Appearance slip not given)